467

CD-HULLE FUR 2 CD "FRANK"
Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: BURO - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,173 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

145 mm

130 mm

20 mm

EXPORT KARTON

9,500 Kg
30 pcs
590 mm
470 mm
230 mm



